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Bulat  Murzakhanov murzakhanovb@bakercon

crete.com

7863852858  

7863852858

Baker construction Division 3 - Turnkey 

Concrete

Division 3 - Turnkey 

Concrete

Large Business None

Eric  Moe eric.moe@lejeunesteel.us 970  3773340 LeJeune Steel Company Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Division 5 - Misc. Metals Large Business None

Grant  Hamilton ghamilton@wtei.us 615  4153886 Wolfe and Travis Electric Division 16 - Electrical Large Business None

Matthew  Greer Director of Sales mgreer@lprconstruction.c

om

337  8493488 LPR Construction Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Large Business None

Kyle  Maichel Senior Project Manager kmaichel@hmeinc.net 785  2191032 HME Inc. Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Division 5 - Misc. Metals Large Business None

Randy  Rhodes General Superintendent rrhodes@helixelectric.com 808  2500391 Helix Electric Inc Division 16 - Electrical Division 1 - Design 

Services

Large Business None

Gary  Leach Sr. Project Manager gary.leach@kearcorp.co

m

480  5787895 KEAR Civil Corp Other - Define Below Jet Fuel Large Business None

Nicholas  Monaco Assistant Project Manager nicholas.monaco@aerobri

dgeworks.net

404  7547691 AERO BridgeWorks, Inc. Other - Define Below Passenger Boarding 

Bridges

Large Business None

Scott Cameron Regional Sales Manager scott.cameron@adfgroup.

com

1  7807180517 ADF International Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Division 5 - Misc. Metals Metal Deck Large Business None

Lamar Hobbs Business Development 

Manager

lamar.hobbs@tkelevator.c

om

770  2351445 TK Airport Solutions Other - Define Below Passenger Boarding 

Bridges

Large Business None

Kelly  Sebeny BDD Compliance 

Specialist

kelly_sebeny@nashintl.co

m

629  3083231 MNAA Other - Define Below Other - Define Below MNAA BDD Compliance 

Team

Large Business None

Danielle  Katterhenry Sales & Marketing DKatterhenry@twistinc.co

m

937  6759581 Twist Aero Other - Define Below Division 15 - Mechanical Passenger Boarding 

Bridge Ancillary 

Equipment - PCAs & 

GPUs 

Large Business None

Kali  Smith VP of Business 

Development 

ksmith@twistinc.com 937  6759581 Twist Aero Other - Define Below Division 15 - Mechanical Passenger Boarding 

Bridge Ancillary 

Equipment - PCAs & 

GPUs 

Large Business None

Bobby  Sweeney Director of Construction bsweeney@fesslerbowma

n.com

629  3105607 Fessler Bowman Division 3 - Turnkey 

Concrete

Large Business None

Ethan  Link elink@selaborers.org 615  5137651 Southeast Laborers' 

District Council

Division 2 - Demolition Other - Define Below Labor Large Business None

Justin  Musgrove Director of Business 

Development

JMusgrove@helixelectric.

com

571  2149703 Helix Electric, Inc. Division 16 - Electrical Other - Define Below Division 27 and 28 Large Business None

Jason  Hall Chief Revenue Officer Jason.hall@gmfsteel.com 863  6402666 GMF Steel Group Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Large Business None

Jonathon  Druyor Business Unit Director jdruyor@fesslerbowman.c

om

980  2572150 Fessler and Bowman Division 3 - Turnkey 

Concrete

Large Business None

Patricia  Cabarcos Sales Manager Americas 

and LATAM

patricia.cabarcos@dabico

.com

305  2400952 Dabico Airport Solutions Other - Define Below Other - Define Below Aircraft ground support 

equipment 

Large Business None

Eric  Ducharme VP eric.ducharme@adfgroup.

com

514  2170722 ADF International Inc Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Division 5 - Misc. Metals Large Business None

Bernie  Murphy Sr. Manager bmurphy@michels.us 724  8595181 Michels Construction Inc. Division 2 - Special 

Foundations

Large Business None

Taylor  Hayes VP, Business Unit - 

Projects

thayes@coopersteel.com 615  6423905 Cooper Steel Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Division 5 - Misc. Metals Large Business None

Gabriel  Figuera Technical Sales Manager gabriel.figuera@dabico.co

m

714  7055930 Dabico Airport Solutions Other - Define Below Ground Support 

Equipment

Large Business None

Brian  Isbell President bisbell@waltersinc.com 817  2332434 Walters Field Services 

USA LLC

Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Division 5 - Misc. Metals Large Business None

Rodger  Stephenson General Superintendent rds@benhurconstruction.c

om

615  3887076 Ben Hur Construction Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Division 5 - Misc. Metals Large Business None

Braden  Long Project Engineer blong@benhurconstructio

n.com

314  97878257 Ben Hur Construction Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Division 5 - Misc. Metals Large Business None

Adam  Younkin VP of Operations ayounkin@davesteel.com 817  8220626 Dave Steel CO Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Division 5 - Misc. Metals Large Business None

Ryan  Bland Director, Estimating & PM rbland@waltersinc.com 817  3434929 Walters Field Services 

USA LLC

Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Division 5 - Misc. Metals Large Business None

Todd  HamiltonS Sr. Project Manager thamilton@wtei.us 615  6154053366 Wolfe & Travis Electric Division 16 - Electrical Large Business None

Clint  Orr VP Corr@benhurconstruction.

com

615  8784621 Ben Hur Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Division 5 - Misc. Metals Large Business None

Tommy  Lappin Project Manager tommy.lappin@cccnetwor

k.com

810  6239763 Commercial Contracting 

Corporation

Division 11 - Security 

Equipment

Division 5 - Misc. Metals Conveyor Installation Large Business None

Jon  Howard Business Development 

Manager

jon.howard@keller-

na.com

615  7618729 Keller North America Division 2 - Special 

Foundations

Large Business None

Chuck  Gambrill Southeast Sales Director cgambrill@crystalsteel.net 256  5901702 Crystal Steel Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Division 5 - Misc. Metals Large Business DBE - Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise

J.E.  Lerch Senior Project Manager jelerch@lfdc.com 615  8855664 Long Foundation Drilling 

Co.

Division 2 - Special 

Foundations

Large Business None

Johnson, Gavin Assistant Project Manager gavin@lfdc.com 210  2917441 Long Foundation Drilling 

Co.

Division 2 - Special 

Foundations

Large Business None

Jack  Jackson Electrical Estimator / 

Project Manager

jack@jcetn.com 615  4185573 John Curry Electric 

Company

Division 16 - Electrical Small Business MBE - Minority Business 

Enterprise

Jamie  Felts President jamie@terraincivil.com 615  6498809 Terrain Civil Division 2 - Sitework and 

Survey

Other - Define Below Material Supplier: 

Infrastructure and Erosion 

Supplies

Small Business SBE - Small Business 

Enterprise

Sandra Wiek Owner sandyswiek@gmail.com 615  2005316 Pro Executive, Inc. Other - Define Below Staffing Skilled Trades & 

Painting

Small Business WBE - Women Business 

Enterprise
Aidan Vanston Project Manager avanston@eaitn.com 615  3361803 Environmental Abatement 

Inc

Division 2 - Demolition Other - Define Below Abatement Small Business None

Chris  Conrad COO cconrad@lismith.com 731  6441014 L.I. Smith & Associates Division 2 - Sitework and 

Survey

Division 1 - Design 

Services

Small Business SBE - Small Business 

Enterprise
Rahul  Ramanna rramanna@restl.com 615  4845476 ReStl Division 1 - Design 

Services

Small Business DBE - Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise  MBE 

- Minority Business 

Enterprise  SBE - Small 

Business Enterprise
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Rahul  Ramanna CEO Rramanna@restl.com 615  4845476 ReStl Designers Division 1 - Design 

Services

Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Small Business DBE - Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise  MBE 

- Minority Business 

Enterprise
Suri  Ramanna sramanna@trcww.com 615  6617979 TRC WWE Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Division 3 - Turnkey 

Concrete

Small Business MBE - Minority Business 

Enterprise
Kim  Willis Business Development kimw@dnickell.com 931  3883644 Nickell Company, LLC Division 3 - Turnkey 

Concrete

Other - Define Below Asphalt Paving Small Business SBE - Small Business 

Enterprise
Brandon  Mason President bcmason@bcmasongrou

p.com

859  3215049 BCMason Group Division 2 - Sitework and 

Survey

Division 3 - Turnkey 

Concrete

Utilities Small Business MBE - Minority Business 

Enterprise

Ed  Craft COO/EVP ecraft@eaitn.com 615  4306993 EAI - Environmental 

Abatement, Inc.

Division 2 - Demolition Other - Define Below Hazardous Materials & 

Select Saw Cutting

Small Business None

Jenica McQuiddy  

McQuiddy

owner admin@mcquiddytruckingl

lc.com

6154817313  4817313 McQuiddy Trucking LLC Other - Define Below Hauling Dump Trucks Small Business DBE - Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise  MBE 

- Minority Business 

Enterprise
Tahirah Coleman CEO tahirah@prosperitylogistic

sllc3284.com

615  3064630 Prosperity Logistics LLC Other - Define Below Other - Define Below Trucking and hauling using 

dump trucks and 

Transporting of 

equipment, materials and 

supplies using semis.

Small Business MBE - Minority Business 

Enterprise

Karen  Dorroll President karen@jabezgroupinc.co

m

615  8121217 Jabez Group Division 3 - Rebar Material Division 5 - Structural 

Steel

Division 5 Miscellaneous 

Metals

Small Business DBE - Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise  SBE - 

Small Business Enterprise  

WBE - Women Business 

Enterprise

Sandra  Wiek Owner - Pro Executive, 

Inc. 

sandyswiek@gmail.com 615  2005316 Pro Executive, Inc. Division 9 - Paint Small Business WBE - Women Business 

Enterprise
Shleby  Cross office@tugsun.com 931  2376696 Tugsun Group Inc Division 2 - Sitework and 

Survey

Division 3 - Place and 

Finish Concrete

trucking, demolition, 

utilities 

Small Business SBE - Small Business 

Enterprise
Obinna  Iwuchukwu Chief Executive Officer obi@renvironmatics.com 615  4813982 Redox Environmatics Inc Other - Define Below C&D waste hauling, roll-off 

dumpsters, waste 

disposal and recycling

Small Business DBE - Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise  MBE 

- Minority Business 

Enterprise
Travis  Arnn Chief Estimator tarnn@talon-

industries.com

817  3077072 Talon Industries, Inc. Division 13 Jet Fuel System Small Business None

Brandon  Mason bcmason@bcmasongrou

p.com

859  3215049 BCMason Group Division 2 - Sitework and 

Survey

Division 3 - Turnkey 

Concrete

Small Business DBE - Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise  MBE 

- Minority Business 

Enterprise
Guadalupe  Reynolds Business Development g.reynolds@thecleaningle

aders.com

937  7604930 The Cleaning Leaders 

LLC

Other - Define Below Division 2 - Demolition Construction cleaning- 

rough, powder, final, and 

windows.

Small Business MBE - Minority Business 

Enterprise  SBE - Small 

Business Enterprise  

WBE - Women Business 

Enterprise

Shante  Reagon changingthegametrucking

21@gmail.com

615  4972986 Changing The Game 

Trucking

Other - Define Below hauling Small Business MBE - Minority Business 

Enterprise

Melody  Weathers Owner KINGSKIDTRUCKING3@

gmail.com

901  7862822 King's Kid Trucking, LLC Division 2 - Sitework and 

Survey

Small Business DBE - Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise  MBE 

- Minority Business 

Enterprise
Jenica  McQuiddy admin@mcquiddytruckingl

lc.com

615  4817313 McQuiddy Trucking LLC Division 2 - Demolition Division 2 - Sitework and 

Survey

Small Business DBE - Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise  MBE 

- Minority Business 

Enterprise
Brandon  Grigsby Hillsidetrucking1980@yah

oo.com

615  8154610 Hillside Trucking LLC Other - Define Below Division 2 - Demolition Dump truck Small Business MBE - Minority Business 

Enterprise
Fred  Clark Jr Vice President balharttruckingllc@gmail.c

om

6156069342  

6154628564

Balhart Trucking LLC Division 2 - Demolition Small Business ACDBE - Airport 

Concessionaire 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise  DBE - 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise  MBE - Minority 

Business Enterprise  SBE - 

Small Business Enterprise  

WBE - Women Business 

Enterprise

Sandra  Potter CEO s.varval@thecleaninglead

ers.com

615  6460334 The Cleaning Leaders 

LLC 

Division 10 Division 2 - Demolition Small Business MBE - Minority Business 

Enterprise  SBE - Small 

Business Enterprise  

WBE - Women Business 

Enterprise

Maegan  Bowers CEO maeganbp@petwaystruck

ing.com

6155738816  

6154744069

Petways Trucking LLC Division 2 - Demolition Transportation/ Hauling Small Business ACDBE - Airport 

Concessionaire 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise  DBE - 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise  MBE - Minority 

Business Enterprise  SBE - 

Small Business Enterprise  

WBE - Women Business 

Enterprise

Obinna  Iwuchukwu Chief Executive Officer obi@renvironmatics.com 615  4813982 Redox Environmatics Inc Other - Define Below Construction Waste 

hauling, dumpster rental, 

waste collection, recycling

Small Business DBE - Disadvantaged 

Business Enterprise  MBE 

- Minority Business 

Enterprise

Tahirah  Coleman CEO tahirah@prosperitylogistic

sllc3284.com

615  3064630 Prosperity Logistics LLC Other - Define Below Other - Define Below Trucking - Hauling using 

dump trucks/ transporting 

of materials, supplies and 

equipment using Semis

Small Business MBE - Minority Business 

Enterprise

Angela  Curtis President acurtis@iambraav.com 615  2931312 BRAAV Electric Supply 

Company

Division 16 - Electrical Small Business MBE - Minority Business 

Enterprise

Quneasha  Batts Chief Executive Officer balharttrucking@gmail.co

m

6154628564  

4247775338

Balhart Trucking LLC Division 2 - Demolition Division 2 - Demolition Trucking-Hauling Small Business ACDBE - Airport 

Concessionaire 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise  DBE - 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise  MBE - Minority 

Business Enterprise  

WBE - Women Business 

Enterprise








